
Organizing Committee 
* Prof, Abani Mohan Rudra 

* Prof. Bijoy Chand 

* Prof. Kausik Chattopadhyay 

* Prof. Piali Bandopadhyay (Datta) 

* Prof. Tanima Chowdhury 
* Prof. Pradip Kr. Banerjee 
* Prof. Ritendu Mukhopadhyay 
* Prof. Ashok Kumar Tripathi 

* Students 

a) Sk Sanjib 

b) Prem Prasad 

(a) Idol of Saraswati: 
Different Sub-Committee Regarding Saraswati Puja -2025. 

1. Bijoy Chand 
2. Shyamdas Bandopadhyaya 
3. Om Shankar Dubey 
4. Nirmal Debnath 
5. Mohanlal Pal 

6. Buddhadev Mondal 

Burdwan Raj College 
Burdwan-713104 

7. Gadadhar Banerjee 
8. Sk Asif 

SARASWATI PUJA 2025 

9. Imran Sk 
10. Students 

Date:31.01.2025 
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(b) Pandal: 
1. Nirupama Goswami 
2. Sanat Kumar Manik 

3. Kartik Bhunia 
4. Siddharthasankar Banerjee 
5. Sampad Das 
6. Nisith Ranjan Sarkar 

7. Mainak Mitra 

8. Debdip Khan 
9. Tapas Chowdhury 
10. Ananta Kumar Ghosh 

11. Tridib Biswas 
12. Tarun Kumar Pal 

13. Tapas Chakraborty 
14. Sk Asif 
15. Aniket Lahiri 

16. Swarup Saha 
17. Students 

(c) Decoration: 
1. Nirupama Goswami 
2. Piali Bandyopadhyay 
3. Samayeta Biswas 
4. Tanima Choudhury 
5. Sudatta Banerjee 
6. Anita Ghoshal 

7. Sudipta Mukherjee 
8. Tanushree Mondal 

9. Baishaki Chakraborty 
10. Baishaki Banerjee 
11. Mistu Roy Samanta 
12. Chimi Tamang 
13. Pappu Chattait 
14. Neha Chowdhury 

15. Sahina Mallick 

16. Puja Thakur 
17. Students (Other) 

(d) Marketing for Saraswati Puja on 02.02.2025 at 1la.m.: 
1. Buddhadev Mondal 
2. Om Sharkar Dubey 
3. Ananta Kumar Ghosh 
4. Kartik Bhuniya 
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5. Gopal Haldar 
6. Mrinal Kanti Das 

7. Siddhartha Sankar Banerjee 
8. Sambit Hazra 

9. Abhishek Choudhury 
10. Tanushree Mondal 
11. Tanima Choudhury 
12. Tridib Biswas 

13. Nadira Begam 
14. Pappu Chhatait 
15. Sk Asif 

16. Swarup Saha 
17. Aniket Lahiri 

18. Students (others) 

(e) Arrangement of Puja on 03.02.2025 at 8:30 a.m.: 
1. Mahasweta Roydutta 

2. Tanushree Mondal 

3. Samayeta Biswas 
4. Tanima Choudhury 
5. Abhijit Pal 
6. Sayani Basu 

7. Baishakhi Banerjee 
8. Runu Roy 
9. Sudatta Banerjee 
10. Mrinal Kanti Das 

11. Madhusudan Pal 
12. Sambit Hazra. 

13. Abhishek Choudhury 
14. Sudipta Mukherjee 
15. Chimi Tamang 

16. Anjan Ghosh 
17. Neha Chowdhury 
18. Puja Thakur 
19. Sahina Mallick 

20. Students (Others) 

() Refreshment: 
1. Mrinal Kanti Das, Convener 
2. Om Shankar Dubey 
3. Gopal Haldar 

4. Siddhartha Shankar Banerjee 
5. Debdip Khan 
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6. Tarun Kumar Pal 

7. Anjan Ghosh 
8. Sk Asif 

9. Akash Pandey 
10. Students 

(g) Cultural Programme on 03.02.2025 at 2:30pm.: 
1. Music Department 
2. Debdas Banerjee, Coordinator 
3. Mohan Lal Pal 

4. Buddhadev Mondal 

5. Mistu Roy 
6. Baishakhi Banerjee 
7. Runu Roy 
8. Sudatta Banerjee 

9. Baishaki Chakraborty 
10. Sk Mansur 

11. Swarup Saha 
12. Neha Chowdhury 
13. Puja Thakur 
14. Students (others) 

(h) Dadhikarma on 04.02.2025 at 9:00am: 
1. Tanima Choudhury 
2. Anita Ghoshal 
3. Subhra Sarkar 

4. Mahasweta Roydutta 
5. Mousami Mandal 

6. Baishakhi Banerjee 
7. Runu Roy 

8. Sudatta Banerjee 
9. Sudipta Mukherjee 
10. Baishaki Chakraborty 
11. Tushar Das 

12. Pappu Chattait 
13. Anjan Ghosh 
14. Imran Kurashi 

15. Aniket Lahiri 
16. Sahina Mallick 

17. Neha Chowdhury 
18. Students 
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(i) Pratima Niranjan on 04.02.2025 at 3:30pm: 

1. Tanima Choudhury 
2. Pritam Rooj 
3. Somnath Das 
4. Mohan Lal Pal 

5. Shishir Mondal 

6. Om Shankar Dubey 
7. Abhisek Choudhury 
8. Kartik Chandra Bhuniya 
9. Shyamdas Bandopadhyay 
10. Gadadhar Banerjee 
11. Anjan Ghosh 
12. Imran Kurashi 
13. Akash Pandey 
14. Imran Sk 
15. Students 

G) Khinchuri Bhog Distribution on 06.02.2025 at 12 Noon. 

1. Bijoy Chand 
2. Sanat Kumar Manik 

3. Nirupama Goswami 
4. Intekhab Alam 
5. Gopal Haldar 
6. Ananta Kumar Ghosh 

7. Buddhadev Mondal 

8. Kartik Bhuniya 
9. Basudeb Hembram 
10. Om Sankar Dubey 
11. Rathindranath Konar 

12. Mrinal Kanti Das 
13. Sambit Hazra 

14. Pappu Chhatait 
15. Anjan Ghosh 
16. Sk Sanjib 
17. Sk Asif 

18. Students 
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